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(Overview) 
 



Q1. Well-prepared and organized for each session.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 1  5.0 %

4 2  10.0 %

5-Yes 17  85.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.8Mean Statistic

Q.2 Self-confident, through knowledge of course material.

1- No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 1  5.0 %

5-Yes 19  95.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q3. Speaks up and can be heard by everyone in class.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 1  5.0 %

5-Yes 19  95.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q4. Is easy to understand.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 1  5.0 %

4 0  0.0 %

5-Yes 19  95.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q5. Encourages questions and/or class discussion.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 1  5.0 %

4 1  5.0 %

5-Yes 18  90.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.8Mean Statistic

Q6. Answers questions directly and accurately.
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1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 2  10.0 %

5-Yes 18  90.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q7. Holds regular office hours and is accessible.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 4  20.0 %

5-Yes 16  80.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.8Mean Statistic

Q8. Is dynamic and enthusiastic.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 1  5.0 %

5-Yes 19  95.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q9. Has genuine interest in students.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 2  10.0 %

5-Yes 18  90.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.9Mean Statistic

Q10. Is aware when students are having difficulty.

1-No 0  0.0 %

2 1  5.0 %

3 0  0.0 %

4 9  45.0 %

5-Yes 10  50.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.4Mean Statistic

Sec 2/Q1. Considering the nature of this course, how would you rate the overall effectiveness of the GSI?

1-Lowest 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3-Average 1  5.0 %
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4 3  15.0 %

5-Highest 16  80.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.8Mean Statistic

Sec 2/Q2. How worthwhile was the discussion section in furthering your understanding of course 

materials?

1-Lowest 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3-Average 1  5.0 %

4 7  35.0 %

5-Highest 12  60.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 0  0.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.6Mean Statistic

Sec 2/Q3. How worthwhile was the feedback you received on assignments?

1-Lowest 0  0.0 %

2 0  0.0 %

3-Average 2  10.0 %

4 5  25.0 %

5-Highest 12  60.0 %

6-N/A 0  0.0 %

Blank 1  5.0 %

 20Response Count

 4.5Mean Statistic
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